
From: Clark, Alex <aclark@sccommerce.com>
To: Webb, BethBethWebb@gov.sc.gov

Priester, NicoleNicolePriester@gov.sc.gov
Godfrey, RobRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
Symmes, BrianBrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov

CC: Fairwell, Adrienneafairwell@sccommerce.com
Moise, Debbiedmoise@sccommerce.com
Cauthen, Jeremyjcauthen@sccommerce.com
Fields, Erinefields@sccommerce.com
Kneece, Mattmkneece@sccommerce.com

Date: 11/23/2016 11:32:52 AM
Subject: PRs and Events for the Week of November 28

Good morning –
 
Below is the lineup of releases and events for the week of November 28. Please let us know if you have 
questions or concerns, and wishing all of you a happy and safe Thanksgiving. 
 

 
Press Releases:

·         Tues., November 29:  Labinal LLC  (Project Santa Cruz – Charleston County) - $7,000,000; 15 new 
jobs (expansion)

·         Wed., November 30:  Ashland (Project Universe – Greenville County) - $6,000,000; 0 new jobs 
(expansion)

·         Thurs., December 1:  Sealed Air/Cryovac (Project Laser / Breeze – Greenville / Oconee Counties) - 
$85,100,000; 30 new jobs (expansion)

G.O. Events:

·         Mon., November 28 at 3:00 P.M.:  Gov. Haley will meet Kimber Manufacturing, Inc. in her office.

·         Wed., November 30 at 10:00 A.M.:  Gov. Haley will attend the LPL Financial ribbon cutting in York 
Co. (Lake Buildings, 1055 LPL Way, Fort Mill 29715).

·         Wed., November 30 at 7:50 P.M.:  Gov. Haley will attend and receive an award at the Global Visions 
Award Gala  at the Columbia Marriott (1200 Hampton Street).

 

Thanks –

Alex
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Alex Clark
Deputy Director of Marketing and Communications
South Carolina Department of Commerce
1201 Main Street, Suite 1600
Columbia, SC 29201
803.737.0685 direct
www.SCcommerce.com
 

      

http://www.SCcommerce.com
https://www.facebook.com/sccommerce
https://twitter.com/SCCommerce
http://www.linkedin.com/company/south-carolina-department-of-commerce
http://www.youtube.com/user/SCDofC

